

TABULATED BY: J.Eddy APPROVED BY _____

Bid Date: 09/24/2019

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION

PROJECT: 519 FOSTER DRIVE LANDSLIDE ROADWAY REPAIR

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SELECTIVE CLEARING OF TREES	180 UNITS	\$100.00	\$18,000.00
2	TOPSOIL, IMPORTED	70 CY	\$55.00	\$3,850.00
3	CLASS 10 EXCAVATION	1000 CY	\$30.00	\$30,000.00
4	GRANULAR SUBBASE - MODIFIED SUBBASE	710 TON	\$50.00	\$35,500.00
5	CLEAN CRUSHED STONE (3"), FOR CORE-OUT EXCAVATION	2125 TON	\$45.00	\$95,625.00
6	18" RCP STORM SEWER	220 LF	\$150.00	\$33,000.00
7	24" RCP STORM SEWER	25 LF	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
8	12" CMP STORM SEWER WITH 45° BEND	6 LF	\$100.00	\$600.00
9	SUBDRAIN, 6" DIA.	575 LF	\$30.00	\$17,250.00
10	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 18" CMP	28 LF	\$50.00	\$1,400.00
11	SUBDRAIN OUTLETS AND CONNECTIONS, 6" DIA.	6 EA	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
12	REMOVE AND RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
13	SW-402 RECTANGULAR STORM SEWER MANHOLE	1 EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
14	SW-505 DOUBLE GRATE INTAKE	5 EA	\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00
15	CONNECTION TO EXISTING CMP STORM SEWERS	2 EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
16	MANHOLE & INTAKE REMOVAL	2 EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
17	PAVEMENT, PCC 6"	585 SY	\$110.00	\$64,350.00
18	HMA ST SURFACE, 1/2" MIX, NO FRIC, PG 58-28H, 2" OVERLAY	70 TON	\$130.00	\$9,100.00
19	5" PCC SIDEWALK, CLASS A	85 SY	\$80.00	\$6,800.00
20	ROAD SURFACING - IDOT ROADSTONE	120 TON	\$40.00	\$4,800.00
21	DRIVEWAY APPROACH PAVEMENT 6"	90 SY	\$90.00	\$8,100.00
22	MILLING	465 SY	\$10.00	\$4,650.00
23	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	705 SY	\$20.00	\$14,100.00
24	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
25	HYDRAULIC SEEDING, SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING	0.9 ACRES	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00
26	WATERING	90 MGAL	\$150.00	\$13,500.00
27	WARRANTY	1 LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
28	SODDING	14 SQ	\$100.00	\$1,400.00
29	TREE PLANTING	15 EA	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00
30	RIP RAP, CLASS E, WITH FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE TRENCH	450 TON	\$80.00	\$36,000.00
31	EROSION CONTROL MULCHING, HYDROMULCH	0.9 ACRES	\$7,000.00	\$6,300.00
32	TURF REINFORCEMENT MATS (TRM), TYPE 3	15 SQ	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
33	CHAIN LINK FENCE, BLACK PVC COATED, 42"	152 LF	\$25.00	\$3,800.00
34	MODULAR BLOCK WALL	70 SF	\$45.00	\$3,150.00
35	RETAINING WALL - SOLDIER PILE SHAFT	585 LF	\$200.00	\$117,000.00
36	RETAINING WALL - SOLDIER PILE, HP 16 x 162	805 LF	\$250.00	\$201,250.00
37	RETAINING WALL - SOLDIER PILE, CONCRETE ENCASMENT	555 LF	\$280.00	\$155,400.00
38	TIMBER LAGGING, TREATED 6 x 12	815 SF	\$50.00	\$40,750.00
39	HIGH TENSION CABLE GUARDRAIL	132 LF	\$40.00	\$5,280.00
40	HIGH TENSION CABLE GUARDRAIL - END ANCHORS	2 EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
41	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$187,435.00	\$187,435.00
42	CONCRETE WASHOUT	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
43	TREE PROTECTION FENCE, 48"	465 LF	\$4.00	\$1,860.00
44	EXISTING SHEET PILING, DRIVING TO EMBEDMENT	200 LF	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
45	EXISTING SHEET PILING, CUT-OFF AND REMOVAL	80 LF	\$75.00	\$6,000.00
46	EXISTING LIMESTONE BLOCK WALL REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	120 LF	\$40.00	\$4,800.00
47	TREE TRUNK PROTECTION	22 EA	\$225.00	\$4,950.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$1,287,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT